
AGENDA NOTES 

Solicitation Name and Number Architectural and Engineering Design Services 

(Multi-year Contract) 

 RFP 15-500337 

 Contract No. 1023197 

Procurement Agent Beverly D. Williams 

Date Solicitation Bid Prices Expires  Indicate 

if Vendor Has Agreed to Extend  Bid 

/Date Prices – Include New Date   

N/A 

Solicitation Name, Number and Contract 

Number of Expiring/Expired Contract (If no 

previous contract, please indicate N/A)  

RFP 15-500337 for Architectural and Engineering Design Services 
(Multi-year Contract)
CPA 1023197

Previous Contract Number, Contractor Name 

and Award Amount (Include increases and  

Total Award Amount) 

$1,066,666.67         CPA 1023197          Brown Design Group, Inc.
Initial - $666,666.67
CO 1 -  $400,000.00

Previous Amount Spent on Expiring  

Contract  

(If multiple award, List Amount Spent per 

Contract and include Total Amount Spent  

$340,854.95 

Prime Contractor Information and LSBE 

– Subcontractor (Prime: Company Name,

Owner Name and Title, Number years in

business and Number of Years doing business

with DeKalb County)

(LSBE: LSBE Type (DeKalb or MSA,

Participation Percentage, Company Name,

Owner Name and Title, Address, Type of

Work Provided, Number of years in business)

Brown Design Group, Inc. (PRIME) - LSBE-MSA 
Audra Cooper, President 
Years in Business: 16
Years Doing Business with DeKalb: 14

S.F.A. & Associates, LLC - LSBE – DeKalb - 10%
Basil Smith, Owner  
2502 Wynebrook Parkway, Stone Mountain, GA 30087 
Years in Business: 12
Years in Business with DeKalb: 11
Type of work provided: Structural Engineering Amount 
paid to date: $10,275.00

Attachment(s) SPLOST Project Initiation Package 

(PIP) Brown Design Group Proposal

cghorner
Highlight




